



 Toggle navigation    
 


	首页
	元器件品牌
	我要上传
	手机端


 
 	加载中...
	


 












马上查询





 







70541-0006 [MOLEX] 

Board Connector, 7 Contact(s), 1 Row(s), Male, Straight, 0.1 inch Pitch, Solder Terminal, Locking Mech, Black Insulator, Receptacle, ROHS COMPLIANT; 



 

  

  
    	 	 
	元器件型号：	 70541-0006
	生产厂家：	
	    Molex Electronics Ltd.
      
	描述和应用：	Board Connector, 7 Contact(s), 1 Row(s), Male, Straight, 0.1 inch Pitch, Solder Terminal, Locking Mech, Black Insulator, Receptacle, ROHS COMPLIANT
 PC 连接器
	PDF文件：	总2页 (文件大小：157K)
	下载文档：	  下载PDF数据表文档文件 
	型号参数：70541-0006参数
	是否无铅	  不含铅
	是否Rohs认证	  符合
	生命周期	Active
	包装说明	ROHS COMPLIANT
	Reach Compliance Code	compliant
	ECCN代码	EAR99
	HTS代码	8536.69.40.40
	风险等级	2.33
	Is Samacsys	N
	其他特性	TIN
	板上安装选件	SPLIT BOARD LOCK
	主体宽度	0.26 inch
	主体深度	0.465 inch
	主体长度	0.988 inch
	主体/外壳类型	RECEPTACLE
	连接器类型	BOARD CONNECTOR
	联系完成配合	TIN (150) OVER NICKEL (50)
	联系完成终止	TIN (150) OVER NICKEL (50)
	触点性别	MALE
	触点材料	PHOSPHOR BRONZE
	触点模式	RECTANGULAR
	触点电阻	15 m Ω
	触点样式	SQ PIN-SKT
	DIN 符合性	NO
	介电耐压	600VAC V
	耐用性	25 Cycles
	滤波功能	NO
	IEC 符合性	NO
	最大插入力	2.0016 N
	绝缘电阻	1000000000  Ω
	绝缘体颜色	BLACK
	绝缘体材料	GLASS FILLED POLYESTER
	JESD-609代码	e3
	MIL 符合性	NO
	制造商序列号	70541
	插接触点节距	0.1 inch
	插接信息	MULTIPLE MATING PARTS AVAILABLE
	混合触点	NO
	安装选项1	LOCKING MECH
	安装方式	STRAIGHT
	安装类型	BOARD
	连接器数	ONE
	PCB行数	1
	装载的行数	1
	最高工作温度	105  °C
	最低工作温度	-40  °C
	选件	GENERAL PURPOSE
	PCB接触模式	RECTANGULAR
	电镀厚度	150u inch
	极化密钥	POLARIZED HOUSING
	额定电流（信号）	3 A
	参考标准	UL
	可靠性	COMMERCIAL
	子类别	Headers and Edge Type Connectors
	端子长度	0.13 inch
	端子节距	2.54 mm
	端接类型	SOLDER
	触点总数	7
	UL 易燃性代码	94V-0
	撤离力-最小值	.3058 N
	Base Number Matches	1


	70541-0007
	70541-0008
	70541-0009
	70541-0037
	70541-0038
	70541-0041
	70541-0042
	70541-0052
	70541-0071
	70541-0072
	70541-0074
	70541-0075
	70541-0076
	70541-0077
	70541-0079
	70541-0090
	70541-0092
	70541-0093
	462071206
	DMT10H010LCT
	K3N6U1000F-TC12
	K3N6V1000F-TC10
	SP973T8CDP
	LM4855ITL/NOPB
	CAD326BLS207
	CL570-0142-7-71
	K4D26323QG-VC220
	71-A25-00-1
	RB531SM-30
	QS3VH862PA
	1703701
	MSTB2,5/3-STBDWH:7083A
	MX17061NA1
	BYC8B-600/T3
	BYC8B-600-T
	4717-0-00-15-00-00-08-0
	DAMMC-7H2S-J-A197
	1410753
	XR81102-CA02TR-F
	DLPC3435ZEZR
	BFULA450KC004-B0
	BFULA450KK003-B0
	1652606
	KSC5054YTU
	KSC5054OTU
	GRM219B11E473KD01D
	ICE3BR2280JZXKLA1
	19019-0014
	LY1-AC110/120
	LY1-AC24
	LY1F-AC24
	MU9C8838-TFC
	MX23A26SF1
	MX23A12XF1
	MX23A18NF1
	MX23A12NF1
	MX23A12SF1
	MX23A18NF2
	MX23A18SF1
	MX23A26NF1
	MX23A36SF1
	MX23A34NF1
	MX23A34XF1
	1083-0-05-15-00-00-01-0
	1083-0-05-21-00-00-01-0
	1083-0-05-80-00-00-01-0
	MC5473F
	51967-10012000AALF
	51967-10014400AALF
	51967-10000400ACLF
	51967-10004400AA
	51967-10004400AALF
	51967-10004400CCLF
	51967-10004800CA
	51967-10004800CALF
	51967-10004800CC
	51967-10008000CALF
	51967-10012000AC
	51967-10012800CALF
	51967-10002800AA
	51967-10008800CCLF
	51967-10012000ACLF
	51967-10006000AALF
	51967-10006800CCLF
	51967-10008000AALF
	51967-10004000AALF
	51967-10001200CCLF
	51967-10002400ACLF
	51967-10002800AALF
	51967-10003200AALF
	51967-10005200AALF
	51967-10005200CCLF
	51967-10010800CCLF
	51967-10002400CCLF
	51967-10004800AALF
	51967-10005600CCLF
	51967-10007200AALF
	51967-10010000CCLF
	AD1887JSTZ-REEL
	1706405
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Board Connector, 7 Contact(s), 1 Row(s), Male, Straight, 0.1 inch Pitch, Solder Terminal, Locking Mech, Black Insulator, Receptacle, ROHS COMPLIANT
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